SMART IN FLOW CONTROL.
Wear and corrosion resistant
sliding disc valves
Cera Valve
System solutions with ceramic components
3
Steel works: Raw iron desulphurisation (supply of additives:
CaC, Mg �), Rutilit injection at the blast furnace, individual

Further versions with HT and TA-Luft modi�cations such as disarmed light modi�cations are possible in consultation with our
sales engineers. We are happy to advise you.
Type coding
8
03
05
16
04
01
23
02
14
08
10
09
24
25
26
07
Item Part description Materials Material options
01 Sealing disc Al2O3 SSiC / ZrO2
02 Stroke disc Al2O3 SSiC / ZrO2
03 Wear protection sleeve SSiC
04 Packing Graphite
05 Disc spring 1.4568
07 Housing 1.4301 1.4571
08 Connecting �ange 1.4301 1.4571
09 Cover 1.4301 1.4571
Item Part description Materials Material options
10 Attachment �ange 1.4301 1.4571
14 Lift frame 1.4301 1.4571
16 Bearing bushing DU bush bearing
23 O-ring Viton Kalrez
24 Seal Viton Kalrez / graphite
25 Seal Viton Kalrez / graphite
26 O-ring Viton Kalrez
Parallel 4-gate valve SVC
10
09
16
04
25
26
02
17
22
Item Part description Materials Material options
02 Stroke disc Al2O3 SSiC / ZrO2
04 Bearing bushing PTFE Stellite
09 Sealing disc Al2O3 SSiC / ZrO2
16 Housing 1.4301 1.4571
17 Wear protection sleeve SSiC
Item Part description Materials Material options
22 Disc spring 1.4310 1.4462
25 Pressure spring 1.4310 1.8159
26 Graphite packing Graphite 1.4571
O-rings Viton Kalrez
Screws A2-70 A4-70
Sliding disc valves SSC
12
03
02
01
24
23
55
56
58
11
34
Item Part description Materials Material options
01 Sealing disc Al2O3 SSiC
02 Stroke disc Al2O3 SSiC